
Next Library Events
2026:
• Hoddesdon Fri 30 January, 98A High Street, EN11 

8HD
• St Albans Wed 4 February, Level 2, The Maltings, 

AL1 3JQ
• Hitchin Fri 27 February, Paynes Park, SG5 1EW
• Borehamwood Wed 11 March, 96 Shenley Road, 

WD6 1EB
• Hatfield Fri 20 March, White Lion Square, 26-32 

Town Centre, AL10 0LD
• Bishops Stortford Wed 15 Apr, The Causeway, 

CM23 2EJ
• Ware Mon 20 April, 41-45 High Street, SG12 9BA
• Watford Central Wed 3 June, Hempstead Road, 

WD17 3EU 
• Stevenage Mon 8 June, Southgate, SG1 1HD
• Rickmansworth Fri 3 July, 2 Ebury Way, WD3 1AY
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